FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                           Rev.1801
TSD TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Various high power inductors are superior to be high saturation for surface mounting
●Applications
1. Digital Camera, Notebook and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)

nominal value or D.C. current when the temperature rising Δt=30℃lower, whichever is lower
Note4. Inductance tolerance: N: ±30% ; M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code: TYPE NAME: TSD0302
                     Main Inductance: 100 (10uH)
                     Tolerance : M (±20%)
Note6. Packaging: Taping ; Quantity: TSD0302: 3500 Pieces/reel ; TSD0502: 3500 Pieces/reel ;
 TSD0602: 2500 Pieces/reel ;  TSD06025: 2000 Pieces/reel ; TSD0603: 2000 Pieces/reel
F
P
Q
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD    SMD POWER INDUCTOR-RoHS